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BEER

The PREMIUM MALT'S <KAORU ALE>
Y TLET BV <FELRI—IL>/EE—IL

Asahi Super Dry

THeERX—/I\—RSA1
Heineken

INA T
Corona Extra

07 IFR+Z

Guinness Extra Stout
FRAIFRAIZ AR T

Blue Moon
TI—L—>

Kaibutsushima Beer

VR DEE—IL
Kin Syachi Beer

£LrBTZFFI—IL
All Free

F—Ib7)—
MACCABEE

ThE—

EFES
IR

BY THE GLASS

Champagne
Yy vIN—Za

Sparkling Wine
ZIN=T )G TA

Today's White Wine

EN=1)= 1 %
Today's Red Wine

KEDFRT A~
Paranga White

F)Y—= NSUH KITA b+
Ramnista

Fv—=— SZZIAZ

WHISKY

Chivas Regall 12Y

I—=N\R)—=AHIV 125

Maker's Mark Red Top
A=H—AI—=T7 Ly Ry

The Glenfiddich 12Y
YT I7aT74v T 12F

Bowmore 12Y

ROET 124
Chita NV

NV
Laphroaig 10Y

>7014%7 1045
Hekishu

2N
PEAK WHISKY

E—=o 04 XF—

750
700
700
700
800
800
900
1,000
600
900

900

1,300
800
800~
800~

1,000

1,100

1,000
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,300
1,300
1,200

1,000

COCKTAIL

Ouzo Coke 700
oYVa—

Mandarin Tonc ———— 650
EOZ UM

Coriander Bloody Mary —— 700

VT VE=TZvTA—=AT)—

Felder Folwer gin and tonic of Thyme 700
BALEBTINAE—TZT—IV b=y Y

Kiwi and Cardamom Rum Ginger 700

FUAEANZEVDILI VT v—

Fuzzy Navel 650
TrI—x—7T)b

Uzo and Fennel Citrus Cooler 900

IVETIVRIVDY b SR —F5—

Screw Driver 650
A1) 2a—R5A/)\—

Boston Cooler 650
KA T—F5—

Kahlua & Milk 650
VAl Y%

Mojito 700
Ee—+k

Mimosa 800
=EY

Kir Royal — 1,000
F—)LOo1vIL

Aichi's perilla Berry Fizz 800

EMEEAZEDN)—T 4 X

COCKTAIL AS YOU LIKE

< SPIRITS + ASSORTMENT >

BHEGRALE) vy EBUITEFHDH Y 7IVEEE) LET

SPIRITS
Bombay Sapphire — 550 Cinzano Rosso/Bianco 550
RRA FT74% Fo¥/Ovv/E7V
Tanqueray ———— 650 Manzanilla La Gitana 650
2UAL— R Z—TIv - F -2 —F
Absolute — 550 Campari ——— 550
77V1)a—t AN
Grey Goose —— 650 PERNOD —— 550
JLAT—=X ~NIv/
Myers's Rum — 550 Cassis —— 550
RAV—RZ s HY A
Havana Club 7y —— 700 Dita —— 550
INNFO S T8 TAR
Jose Cuervo 550 Aichi Craft Gin Kiyosu 1,100
R 7 ITIVR BHMOZT7 YUY £3X
Herradura —— 650 Ouzo 700
ISKy—5 Y INAR=)L
PATRON —— 900
AN Mm%

ASSORTMENT
Soda 100 Orange Juice ——— 200
GingerAle  ——— 100 Grapefruit Juice —— 200
IV —I—) IJL—T7I—YI1—R
Tonic Water  ——— 100 Oolong Tea —— 100
b oot—2— BHER
Coke — 100
a—>

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL

Soft Espresso Tonic
VIRIRT LY bZvy

New Cinema Paradise
Za1—VXRINTEALR

Quartet

HIVTy b

Magic Hour Lemonade

RIYITI—LEX—F

Aloe Rose Mojito

7Oro—XEe—Fhk

SAKE & SYOCHU & OTHER

Barley Shouchu

e e
Potato Shouchu

=S

Japanese Sake

BAE

Umesyu
HLIEZAERR JERUBEAM HEE

SOFT DRINK

100%Orange Juice
100% A L>rIya—x

100%Grapefruit Juice
100% ¥ L—77)b—YIa1—R

Fever-Tree Premium Ginger Beer —
TA=I\=Y)=TLITLIVI%—ET

Coke

1-3

Cranberry Juice
V7N —=Ja1—R

Oolong Tea

Grape Juice
FARESTV1—R

Sant Aniol

YURZFIV FEINV (RT1IV)
Sant Aniol

P RZAIV FRINIV (RIN—D)

700

800

600

700

800

700

700

850

750

600

600

700

600

650

600

700

800

800



